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The frequency of consumers shopping on Amazon 
is dropping

Amazon Prime membership is dropping
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Consumers who check Amazon.com for 
products/pricing before buying elsewhere 

dropped year-over-year 

The majority of U.S. consumers prefer to shop at 
Walmart (online, in-store or both) versus Amazon; 

a flip from a year ago

The frequency of in-store visits at Walmart 
is also increasing year-over-year

Has the number of purchases 
you make on Amazon...

2018

2019
2018

2019

INCREASED OR DECREASED

2019 12%48%

2018 8%56%

2017 6%51%
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